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LAXMI POLY INDUSTRIES

Laxmi Poly Industries are the manufacturer and exporters of
high Tenacity PPMF ( Polypropylene Multifilament Yarn ) From 600 Denier to 4800 Denier,
PP High Tenacity Yarn, With a tenacity of up 7 GPD ( gram per denier )
Today Laxmi Poly Industries has one of the Largest manufacturing facilities equipped with
latest and highly technical machines to convert of PPMF ( Polypropylene Multifilament Yarn)
through different plastic processing technologies.
Laxmi Poly Industries is a ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company.
Since its inception the company has established a reputation for
itself as a supplier of quality products.

FEATURES
High Tenacity up to 7.5 GPD

Wide range of denier from 600 to 4800

UV Protected

Water Resistance

High Thermal Stability

Cleanliness

Can be Recycled

Can Replace Nylon or Polyester

Low Moisture Absorption

50 to 300 TPM ( twists per meter)

We can provide final winding on paper tube. 

The specific gravity of PPMF is 0.91,

which is lower than Nylon or Polyester.

APPLICATION
Sewing Thread in woven sacks / Bag

Ropes

Safety Belt

For manufacturing Narrow-Woven Fabric

Braided Cords

PP Slings

Fishing Nets

Geo-textile Fabric

Filler Fabric

Elastic Band

Stitching & webbing of FIBC BAG

Container Bag

Skipping Ropes
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Laxmi poly industries has made its mark amongst the leading Manufacturers.
Exporters and Suppliers of a huge assortment of products. We have a fully equipped
manufacturing unit which has ultra modern facility and analytical facilities for providing
quality product to the buyers. We are offering a comprehensive range of Microbial
Products which is inclusive of PP Multifilament Twisted Ropes ( 3 Strand ) PP 
Multifilament Braided Ropes and PP Multifilament Yarn, etc. Owing to our efficient
logistics practice, customers can rely on us for delivering small or bulk orders of product
within the postulated time.

AN ISO 9001:2015
CERTIFIED COMPANY

INTRODUCTION
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LAXMI POLY INDUSTRIES

We are committed to total customer satisfaction. Our goal is to supply the highest quality 
Ropes with 100% on time deliveries and at competitive price. Give us the opportunity to
Prove our commitment to you.

FEATURES APPLICATION

Available in various size

Controlled Elongation

U V Resistant

Excellent Strength

Batter Grip

Light Weight

Uniform Diameter

Batter Strength 

Marine

Agriculture

Fishing

Towing

Shipping

Safety

Household

Sport / Tracking
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3 Strand Ropes Specification

PP Multi filament (3 Ply) Twisted Ropes 

SIZE
Weight

Kg./100 mtr.

Runnage in

Mtr./1 Kg.

Breaking Strength

Kgf

2 mm

3 mm

4 mm

5 mm

6 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

0.130

0.310

0.820

1.100

1.300

3.100

4.600

7.000

9.500

11.750

16.500

740.00

320.00

125.00

90.00

75.00

31.00

22.00

14.50

10.50

8.50

6.00

70

132

280

520

630

1190

1650

2530

3460

4530

5610
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