

Mfg.of : PP Multifilament Ropes, & PP Yarn

Sadguru Estate, B/h. Bharat Petrol Pump, Morbi - rajkot Highway, Lajai, Dist. - Morbi - 363641. (Guj.) INDIA. Ph.: +91 2822 285011, Mo. +91 99789 44556 E-mail : laxmipolyind@gmail.com / Web. : www.laxmipolyind.com

FEATURES

- High Tenacity up to 7.5 GPD
- Wide range of denier from 600 to 4800
- UV Protected
- Water Resistance
- High Thermal Stability
- Cleanliness
- Can be Recycled
- Can Replace Nylon or Polyester
- Low Moisture Absorption
- 50 to 300 TPM (twists per meter)
- We can provide final winding on paper tube.
- The specific gravity of PPMF is 0.91,
- which is lower than Nylon or Polyester.

- **APPLICATION**
- Sewing Thread in woven sacks / Bag
- Ropes
- Safety Belt
- For manufacturing Narrow-Woven Fabric
- Braided Cords
- PP Slings
- Fishing Nets
- Geo-textile Fabric
- Filler Fabric
- Elastic Band
- Stitching & webbing of FIBC BAG
- Container Bag
- Skipping Ropes

Laxmi Poly Industries are the manufacturer and exporters of high Tenacity PPMF (Polypropylene Multifilament Yarn) From 600 Denier to 4800 Denier, PP High Tenacity Yarn, With a tenacity of up 7 GPD (gram per denier) Today Laxmi Poly Industries has one of the Largest manufacturing facilities equipped with latest and highly technical machines to convert of PPMF (Polypropylene Multifilament Yarn) through different plastic processing technologies.

Laxmi Poly Industries is a ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company. Since its inception the company has established a reputation for itself as a supplier of quality products.





Mfg.of : PP Multifilament Ropes, & PP Yarn

Sadguru Estate, B/h. Bharat Petrol Pump, Morbi - rajkot Highway, Lajai, Dist. - Morbi - 363641. (Guj.) INDIA. Ph.: +91 2822 285011, Mo. +91 99789 44556 E-mail : laxmipolyind@gmail.com / Web. : www.laxmipolyind.com

INTRODUCTION

Laxmi poly industries has made its mark amongst the leading Manufacturers. Exporters and Suppliers of a huge assortment of products. We have a fully equipped manufacturing unit which has ultra modern facility and analytical facilities for providing quality product to the buyers. We are offering a comprehensive range of Microbial Products which is inclusive of PP Multifilament Twisted Ropes (3 Strand) PP Multifilament Braided Ropes and PP Multifilament Yarn, etc. Owing to our efficient logistics practice, customers can rely on us for delivering small or bulk orders of product within the postulated time.





Mfg.of : PP Multifilament Ropes, & PP Yarn

Sadguru Estate, B/h. Bharat Petrol Pump, Morbi - rajkot Highway, Lajai, Dist. - Morbi - 363641. (Guj.) INDIA. Ph.: +91 2822 285011, Mo. +91 99789 44556 E-mail : laxmipolyind@gmail.com / Web. : www.laxmipolyind.com



We are committed to total customer satisfaction. Our goal is to supply the highest quality Ropes with 100% on time deliveries and at competitive price. Give us the opportunity to Prove our commitment to you.





Mfg.of : PP Multifilament Ropes, & PP Yarn

Sadguru Estate, B/h. Bharat Petrol Pump, Morbi - rajkot Highway, Lajai, Dist. - Morbi - 363641. (Guj.) INDIA. Ph.: +91 2822 285011, Mo. +91 99789 44556 E-mail : laxmipolyind@gmail.com / Web. : www.laxmipolyind.com

3 Strand Ropes Specification

PP Multi filament (3 Ply) Twisted Ropes			
SIZE	Weight	Runnage in	Breaking Strength
	Kg./100 mtr.	Mtr./1 Kg.	Kgf
2 mm	0.130	740.00	70
3 mm	0.310	320.00	132
4 mm	0.820	125.00	280
5 mm	1.100	90.00	520
6 mm	1.300	75.00	630
8 mm	3.100	31.00	1190
10 mm	4.600	22.00	1650
12 mm	7.000	14.50	2530
14 mm	9.500	10.50	3460
16 mm	11.750	8.50	4530
18 mm	16.500	6.00	5610

